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2 |eBaneu OFC www ADSS G.652D 24 Core M 2,940.00 7.00 20,580.00
3 |# Splicing Core 72.00 280.00 20,160.00
4 |éh Terminate Fiber Core 48.00 280.00 13,440.00
5 |shdiasa ODF ‘ 70 1.00 500.00 500.00
6 |Fusianew ODF % 1.00 270.00 270.00
7 |dédiad Closure m 3.00 500.00 1,500.00
g |fusafinds 19"Rack 42U 0 1.00 1,600.00 1,600.00
9 |fusdionau 19° Rack 420 % 1.00 790.00 790.00
10 |ehusefiadt Cross am %0 30.00 300.00 9,000.00
11 |fgunsol Pigtail FO/PC 1.5 m W 48.00 90.00 4,320.00
12 |hgunsal FC-FC Adapters Bu 48.00 70.00 3,360.00
13 ﬂ'"tqﬂﬂ‘mi Fusion Splice Protective Sleeve é‘u 48.00 6.00 288.00
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3 {ABenow OBC 1 Figs G620 24 Core M 2.940.00 7.00 20, 380.00)
3 R Spheing Core 7280 390,00 20,880.60
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s e onF . W 105 S3G.00 S0
6 ldwsiianeu opr . / ‘§ﬂ 1.00 2000 2000
7 A idene Clonme w 300 52000 156600
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o lawsaads 19 Rack 42U 4] 169 1620000 1.620.00
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1o (dmidnad Bigail FUPC 13 m iy 4800 62,00 441600
12 |Wwpdngel FOFC Adapters u 48.00 7400 355200
13 {sipubnsal Fosion Splice Protective Sleeve Fu 48,00 700 336.00
sauiuiu 129,684.60
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1 - . .
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1 |ehAnss OFC wuL ADSS G.652D 24 Core M 2,700.00 18.50 49,950.00
o> |Adanew OFC uuL ADSS G.652D 24 Core M 2,940.00 8.00 23,520.00
3 |eussdeneu ODF 0 1.00 280.00 280.00
4 |fasc ODF b1 1.00 520.00 520.00
5 |fAnss Closure %A 3.00 520.00 1,560.00
6 |1 Splicing Core 72.00 290.00 20,880.00
7 |1 Terminate Fiber Core 48.00| 290.00 13,920.00
8  |Ausdeneu 19" Rack 42U L) 1.00 800.00 800.00
9 |FussRinge 19" Rack 42U qn 1.00 1,700.00 1,700.00
10 |Aussfinga Cross arm 50 30.00 320.00 9,600.00
11 |fginenl FOFC Adapters e 48.00 74.00 3,552.00
12 |Aginsnd Pigtail FC/PC 1.5 m fu 48.00 94.00 4,512.00
13 |Aginsad Fusion Splice Protective Sleeve "Evu 48.00 6.00 288.00

aouiluid
131,082.00
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1. won.af indsa 2018 @inaulve)
2. U39 yiaedda in
3. wan.fa wea 7 2014 (@Enaulvg)
3.2 ywieiauenemithikunisimdeniilidufiinausslenisaui
LifigAlishunsiadeniiluidudiinaysslenisuiu
3.3 $wasiBunnuivelEuesIa
UTn/inee i swazdennudn HAN1THIINABY winmanEu/ Ly
TasBunIuAg
1. van.@@ nase il W eavdunnml
2018 (dineulng) Snunslamsanisey
2. U3t yiaenin Hy W Feasidunn
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3. wan. i ea 112014 il gl SEazdLAnM
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3.5 ayUkamsdndduiauesanumdninasinsinsan de 3.4 Pisneazidungniens

Gouly vas AnA.

Haussagaansiui e | senenesal | wduiitede | ge (@) s O nd imnans
59 anyaeiy 33
sy wm) ASyasudiu (vw) (%)
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